Full step
Half step
Driver : DC24V, 1.2A/phase
T
o
rq
u
e

Travel per pulse
1脉冲移动量
Reference Thrust
参考推力
Mass
重量
（mm） （mm） （mm） （μm） （N） （g）
RM0802 f8 2 50～300 10 150
See dimension
table
附记
RM0805 f8 5 50～300 25 100
See dimension
table
附记
RM1010 f10 10 100～300 50 100
See dimension
table
附记
RM1020 f10 20 100～300 100 50

Model
型 号
Travel
行程
Shaft Length
螺纹部长度
（mm）
Mass
重量
Rotor inertia
转子惯量 Recommended accessories
推荐的配件
Recommended Drivers
推荐的驱动器
（mm） L1 L2 L3 （g） （g · cm2）
RM0802B-050 50 90 108 150 250 38 Motor side Supporting plate
电机侧支架板
MP-42A or MP-42B
Supported side Bracket
支撑侧托架
SP-42
  KS9110
  SD4030B（Micro Step）
RM0802B-100 100 140 158 200 270 40
RM0802B-150 150 190 208 250 290 41
RM0802B-200 200 240 258 300 310 43
RM0802B-300 300 340 358 400 350 46
Dimensions & Specifications
规格及参数
树脂导程丝杠＋2相步进电机 / Resin Lead Screw ＋ 2-phase Stepping Motor
0802-1N（φ1.5875）

Model
型 号
Travel
行程
Shaft Length
螺纹部长度
（mm）
Mass
重量
Rotor inertia
转子惯量 Recommended accessories
推荐的配件
Recommended Drivers
推荐的驱动器
（mm） L1 L2 L3 （g） （g · cm2）
RM0805B-050 50 90 108 150 250 38 Motor side Supporting plate
电机侧支架板
MP-42A or MP-42B
Supported side Bracket
支撑侧托架
SP-42
  KS9110
  SD4030B（Micro Step）
RM0805B-100 100 140 158 200 270 40
RM0805B-150 150 190 208 250 290 41
RM0805B-200 200 240 258 300 310 43
RM0805B-300 300 340 358 400 350 46
Dimensions & Specifications
规格及参数
树脂导程丝杠＋2相步进电机 / Resin Lead Screw ＋ 2-phase Stepping Motor
0805-2N（φ1.5875）

Model
型 号
Travel
行程
Shaft Length
螺纹部长度
（mm）
Mass
重量
Rotor inertia
转子惯量 Recommended accessories
推荐的配件
Recommended Drivers
推荐的驱动器
（mm） L1 L2 L3 （g） （g · cm2）
RM1010B-100 100 146 164 220 450 79 Motor side Supporting plate
电机侧支架板
MP-42A or MP-42B
Supported side Bracket
支撑侧托架
SP-42
  KS9110
  SD4030B（Micro Step）
RM1010B-150 150 196 214 270 480 83
RM1010B-200 200 246 264 320 510 87
RM1010B-300 300 346 364 420 570 95
Dimensions & Specifications
规格及参数
树脂导程丝杠＋2相步进电机 / Resin Lead Screw ＋ 2-phase Stepping Motor
RM1020B

Model
型 号
Travel
行程
Shaft Length
螺纹部长度
（mm）
Mass
重量
Rotor inertia
转子惯量 Recommended accessories
推荐的配件
Recommended Drivers
推荐的驱动器
（mm） L1 L2 L3 （g） （g · cm2）
RM1020B-100 100 146 164 220 450 79 Motor side Supporting plate
电机侧支架板
MP-42A or MP-42B
Supported side Bracket
支撑侧托架
SP-42
  KS9110
  SD4030B（Micro Step）
RM1020B-150 150 196 214 270 480 83
RM1020B-200 200 246 264 320 510 87
RM1020B-300 300 346 364 420 570 95
Dimensions & Specifications
规格及参数
树脂导程丝杠＋2相步进电机 / Resin Lead Screw ＋ 2-phase Stepping Motor
1010-2N（φ2.0）

Model
型 号
Travel
行程
Shaft Length
螺纹部长度
（mm）
Mass
重量
Rotor inertia
转子惯量 Recommended accessories
推荐的配件
Recommended Drivers
推荐的驱动器
（mm） L1 L2 L3 （g） （g · cm2）
RM0802BP2-050FM/BM 50 90 108 150 250 38 Motor side Supporting plate
电机侧支架板
MP-42A or MP-42B
Supported side Bracket
支撑侧托架
SP-42
KS9110
SD4030B（Micro Step）
RM0802BP2-100FM/BM 100 140 158 200 270 40
RM0802BP2-150FM/BM 150 190 208 250 290 41
RM0802BP2-200FM/BM 200 240 258 300 310 43
RM0802BP2-300FM/BM 300 340 358 400 350 46
Dimensions & Specifications
规格及参数
树脂导程丝杠＋2相步进电机 / Resin Lead Screw ＋ 2-phase Stepping Motor
RM0805BP2

Model
型 号
Travel
行程
Shaft Length
螺纹部长度
（mm）
Mass
重量
Rotor inertia
转子惯量 Recommended accessories
推荐的配件
Recommended Drivers
推荐的驱动器
（mm） L1 L2 L3 （g） （g · cm2）
RM0805BP2-050FM/BM 50 90 108 150 250 38 Motor side Supporting plate
电机侧支架板
MP-42A or MP-42B
Supported side Bracket
支撑侧托架
SP-42
KS9110
SD4030B（Micro Step）
RM0805BP2-100FM/BM 100 140 158 200 270 40
RM0805BP2-150FM/BM 150 190 208 250 290 41
RM0805BP2-200FM/BM 200 240 258 300 310 43
RM0805BP2-300FM/BM 300 340 358 400 350 46
0802-1N（φ1.5875）
φ6
−
0

Model
型 号
Travel
行程
Shaft Length
螺纹部长度
（mm）
Mass
重量
Rotor inertia
转子惯量 Recommended accessories
推荐的配件
Recommended Drivers
推荐的驱动器
（mm） L1 L2 L3 （g） （g · cm2）
RM1010BP2-100FM/BM 100 146 164 220 450 79 Motor side Supporting plate
电机侧支架板
MP-42A or MP-42B
Supported side Bracket
支撑侧托架
SP-42
KS9110
SD4030B（Micro Step）
RM1010BP2-150FM/BM 150 196 214 270 480 83
RM1010BP2-200FM/BM 200 246 264 320 510 87
RM1010BP2-300FM/BM 300 346 364 420 570 95
Model
型 号
Travel
行程
Shaft Length
螺纹部长度
（mm）
Mass
重量
Rotor inertia
转子惯量 Recommended accessories
推荐的配件
Recommended Drivers
推荐的驱动器
（mm） L1 L2 L3 （g） （g · cm2）
RM1020BP2-100FM/BM 100 146 164 220 450 79 Motor side Supporting plate
电机侧支架板
MP-42A or MP-42B
Supported side Bracket
支撑侧托架
SP-42
KS9110
SD4030B（Micro Step）
RM1020BP2-150FM/BM 150 196 214 270 480 83
RM1020BP2-200FM/BM 200 246 264 320 510 87
RM1020BP2-300FM/BM 300 346 364 420 570 95
1010-2N（φ2.0）
30
（26） 4
φ6